Virus-free. www.avg.com  

SIN FATT DIESEL MOTOR

NG KOK CHUAN Date:

Singapore 408714

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SMQ9442E TOYOTA ALPHARD 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $8,200.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $8,200.00

S/ DLRS : EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED  ONLY

Blk 3020A #01-33 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408714
                                        Business Reg.No: 377435/00K

INVOICE

17th DEC 21
Blk 3020A #01-33
Ubi Road 1 

Accident date:09th OCT  2021